PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $ 26,816.15 $321,793.79 $ 26,816.15 $294,977.64
August $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,816.15 $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $ 321,793.79 $ 53,632.30 $ 268,161.49
September $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,816.15 $ 26,816.15 $ 0.00 $ 321,793.79 $ 80,448.45 $ 241,345.34
October $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,816.15 $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $321,793.79 $ 107,264.60 $ 214,529.19
November $ 26,816.15 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,816.15 $ 26,816.15 $ 0.00 $ 321,793.79 $ 134,080.75 $ 187,713.04
December $ 17,542.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 17,542.23 $ 26,816.15 -$9,273.92 $ 303,245.95 $ 151,622.98 $ 151,622.97
January $ 25,273.90 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 446.45 $ 24,827.45 $17,542.23 $ 7,285.22 $ 303,266.37 $176,896.88 $ 126,369.49
February $ 25,284.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 25,284.06 $ 24,827.45 $ 456.61 $ 303,317.17 $ 202,180.94 $ 101,136.23
March $ 25,401.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,401.68 $ 25,284.06 $117.62 $ 303,787.67 $ 227,582.62 $ 76,205.05
April $ 25,401.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 25,401.68 $ 25,401.68 $0.00 $ 303,787.67 $ 252,984.30 $ 50,803.37
May $ 25,401.69 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,401.69 $ 25,401.68 $0.01 $ 303,787.67 $ 278,385.99 $ 25,401.68
June $ 25,304.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 25,304.04 $ 25,401.69 -$ 97.65 $ 303,690.03 $ 303,690.03 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 303,690.03 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 446.45

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



